2025-2026 Rate Sheet

Grass Mowing ( per hour or better of an hour )

Land Use Application

Property Comb/Split

Garbage Assessment

Return Check Fee

ACH Return Fee

STR Application Fee ( Non-refundable)
STR Renewal Application Fee (Non-refundable)

Sewer Rates

Forestville Connection Fee

Delaware Connection Fee

Sewer Manthly Fee

Sewer Late Fee

Delinquent Sewer ( admin fee )

Water Rates

Forestville Connection Fee

Del/Sher Connection Fee

Bulk Water ( per 100 galllons )
Commercial Water

Residential Water Rate { per 1000 gallons )
Water RTS

Water Late Fee

Delinquent Water ( reconnect fee )

3/4" Meter

1" Meter

Cell Endpoint

Meter Pit Lid

Metr Pit

Curb Box

Freeze Plate

LCD Encoder

Pressure Reducing Valve

* Total cost of new water hook up equipment

$150.00
$50.00
$25.00
$80.00
$35.00
$35.00
$350.00
$350.00

$8,500.00
$10,000.00
$40.39
$25.00
$75.00

$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$1.00

1.5x residential rate

$6.50

$25.76 Monthly

10%
$75.00

$155.00
$200.00

$180.00
$210.00
$1,130.00
$75.00
$30.00
$105.00
$200.00

$1,645.00

All prices are subject to change without prior notice due to currancy fluctuation and/ or

unforeseen economic circumstances.

Any connection fee is subject to additional cost due to bore work, material and labor

where applicable.



