## 2025-2026 Rate Sheet

Land Use Application Property Comb/Split Garbage Assessment Return Check Fee ACH Return Fee STR Application Fee	hour or better of an hour )  ( Non-refundable)	\$150.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$80.00 \$35.00 \$35.00
STR Renewal Application Fee	(Non-refundable)	\$350.00
Sewer Rates Forestville Connection Fee Delaware Connection Fee Sewer Monthly Fee Sewer Late Fee Delinquent Sewer	( admin fee )	\$8,500.00 \$10,000.00 \$40.39 \$25.00 \$75.00
*	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$75.00
Water Rates		
Forestville Connection Fee		\$7,000.00
Del/Sher Connection Fee		\$8,000.00
Bulk Water	(per 100 galllons)	\$1.00
Commercial Water		1.5x residential rate
Residential Water Rate	( per 1000 gallons )	\$6.50
Water RTS		\$25.76 Monthly
Water Late Fee		10%
Delinquent Water	( reconnect fee )	\$75.00
3/4" Meter 1" Meter		\$155.00 *
Cell Endpoint		\$200.00
Meter Pit Lid		\$180.00 *
Metr Pit		\$210.00
Curb Box		\$1,130.00 *
Freeze Plate		\$75.00 *
LCD Encoder		\$30.00
Pressure Reducing Valve		\$105.00 *
A KOME SEPERMENTENT OF A THEFT		\$200.00
* Total cost of new water hook up equipment		\$1,645.00

All prices are subject to change without prior notice due to currancy fluctuation and/ or unforeseen economic circumstances.

Any connection fee is subject to additional cost due to bore work, material and labor where applicable.